Table 4. U.S. Coal Exports and Imports, 2002-2008
(Thousand Short Tons)

January - March April - June July - September October - December Total

Year
Exports | Imports | Exports | Imports | Exports | Imports | Exports | Imports | Exports | Imports

2002.... 9,253 4,000 11,043 3,857 9,257 4,654 10,050 4,365 39,601 16,875
2003.... 8,518 4,954 11,450 6,393 12,094 7,051 10,952 6,645 43,014 25,044
2004 .... 9,688 5,326 15,255 6,853 12,203 7,804 10,852 7,297 47,998 27,280
2005 7,607 14,803 7,233 12,620 7,832 12,390 7,788 49,942 30,460
2006 .... 8,958 12,590 7,956 13,540 10,399 12,858 8,933 49,647 36,246
2007 .... 8,786 14,702 8,405 16,198 10,559 17,124 8,597 59,163 36,347
2008 7,640 23,069 8,982 20,321 8,485 - - 59,191 25,107

- = No data are reported.

Note: e Total may not equal sum of components because of independent rounding.

Source: o Exports: Bureau of the Census, U.S. Department of Commerce, "Monthly Report EM 545;" and Imports: Bureau of the Census, U.S. Department of Commerce,
"Monthly Report IM 145."



	Table 4.   U.S. Coal Exports and Imports, 2002-2008
	 (Thousand Short Tons)
	Year
	January - March
	April - June
	July - September
	October - December
	Total
	Exports
	Imports
	Exports
	Imports
	Exports
	Imports
	Exports
	Imports
	Exports
	Imports
	2002 
	9,253
	4,000
	11,043
	3,857
	9,257
	4,654
	10,050
	4,365
	39,601
	16,875
	2003 
	8,518
	4,954
	11,450
	6,393
	12,094
	7,051
	10,952
	6,645
	43,014
	25,044
	2004 
	9,688
	5,326
	15,255
	6,853
	12,203
	7,804
	10,852
	7,297
	47,998
	27,280
	2005 
	10,129
	7,607
	14,803
	7,233
	12,620
	7,832
	12,390
	7,788
	49,942
	30,460
	2006 
	10,659
	8,958
	12,590
	7,956
	13,540
	10,399
	12,858
	8,933
	49,647
	36,246
	2007 
	11,139
	8,786
	14,702
	8,405
	16,198
	10,559
	17,124
	8,597
	59,163
	36,347
	2008 
	15,802
	7,640
	23,069
	8,982
	20,321
	8,485
	-
	-
	59,191
	25,107
	Word Bookmarks
	OLE_LINK7


