Table 4. U.S. Coal Exports and Imports, 2002-2008 (Thousand Short Tons)

(Thousand Short Tons)										
Year	January - March		April - June		July - September		October - December		Total	
	Exports	Imports	Exports	Imports	Exports	Imports	Exports	Imports	Exports	Imports
2002	9,253	4,000	11,043	3,857	9,257	4,654	10,050	4,365	39,601	16,875
2003	8,518	4,954	11,450	6,393	12,094	7,051	10,952	6,645	43,014	25,044
2004	9,688	5,326	15,255	6,853	12,203	7,804	10,852	7,297	47,998	27,280
2005	10,129	7,607	14,803	7,233	12,620	7,832	12,390	7,788	49,942	30,460
2006	10,659	8,958	12,590	7,956	13,540	10,399	12,858	8,933	49,647	36,246
2007	11,139	8,786	14,702	8,405	16,198	10,559	17,124	8,597	59,163	36,347
2008	15,802	7,640	23,069	8,982	20,321	8,485	-	-	59,191	25,107

⁻⁼ No data are reported.

Note: • Total may not equal sum of components because of independent rounding.

Source: • Exports: Bureau of the Census, U.S. Department of Commerce, "Monthly Report EM 545;" and Imports: Bureau of the Census, U.S. Department of Commerce, "Monthly Report IM 145."